

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 3-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3150 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AVINASH CHANDER DUTTA Respondent(s)
(for restoration and c/delay in filing application for restoration and
office report)

with

IA Nos. 1-2 & 3-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3140-3141 OF 2007
(for restoration and c/delay in filing application for restoration and
office report)

Date: 04/04/2012 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Appellant(s) Mr. PP Malhotra, ASG
Mr. S Wasim A Quadri, Adv.
Ms. Asha G Nayar, Adv.
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Kant Roy, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice on applications for restoration and
condonation of delay in filing application for restoration.
(N.K. Goel) (Veena Khera)
Court Master Court Master