

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J.JAMADAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35678/2011

SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Swetank Shantanu,adv.
Ms.Priya Ranjan Roi,adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amit Shrivastava,adv.
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner states that he has filed an application for deletion of respondent Nos.4-7 on 6.7.2012. Office to process it for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

| | | (N.J.JAMADAR) |
| | | Registrar |