

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3150/2007

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AVINASH CHANDER DUTTA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing application for restoration and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3140-3141/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35678/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35675/2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 21/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Charul Sarin, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Sukumar Patjoshi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Swetank Shantanu, Adv.
Mr. Pratap Shanker, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Rana Prashant, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. O. P. Bhadani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At joint request, the matters are adjourned.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER